
Oma
Oma

掃
管

笏
路

6

6A

5

5A

3

2
1

小秀村

SIU SAU VILLAGE

KWUN CHUI R
OAD

管管管

Slope
Slope
So Kwun Wat Road

上源
LEPONT

NAPA

1

2

S
O

K
W

U
N

W
A

T
R

O
A

D

投投投投投投投投投
(博博博博博博博博博博博

鄭鄭鄭鄭鄭鄭鄭鄭鄭)
The building where

the polling station is located
(A.D. & F.D. of Pok Oi Hospital 

Mrs. Cheng Yam On Millennium School)
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No Canvassing Zone

L1201 屯門 L1 新界屯門掃管笏路111號地下

TUEN MUN 屯門東

TUEN MUN EAST

禁止拉票區

A.D. & F.D. of Pok Oi Hospital Mrs. Cheng Yam On 
Millennium School

博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學

G/F, 111 So Kwun Wat Road, Tuen Mun, New Territories
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Code & Name of District Council Geographical 

Constituency for 2023 District Council Ordinary Election
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